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PIZZA ITALIA

3 compartment sink Autochlor 100

Coolers
Freezer

38
0

Pizza meats
Chicken
Tomatoes

Cold Holding
Cold Holding
Cold Holding

38
38
38

605252308

Yes



3
0

8: No hand towels
43: Improperly stored single service items(paper plates)
47: Unclean storage shelves underneath prep tables
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See last page for additional comments.
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See last page for additional comments.



Source Type: Food Source: Restaurant Depot

Source Type: Source:

Source Type: Source:

Source Type: Source:

Source Type: Source:

PIZZA ITALIA
605252308

Safe Food Donation Pamphlet

Additional Comments


